
60m dívky
Pořadí Jméno Příjmení Narození Oddíl Výkon Body

1 Tereza Kaucká 2005 Sparta B 9,66

2 Barbora Křížová 2005 Sparta A 9,68

3 Anna Šimková 2006 Sparta A 9,77

4 Mariana Tomasová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 9,78

5 Klára Nováková 2006 Sparta B 9,88

6 Kristýna Krýdová 2005 Sparta A 9,94

7 Karolína Doležalová 2005 AŠK Mazurská 10,09

8 Františka Floriánková 2005 Sparta B 10,20

9 Lucie Horáková 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 10,21

10 Veronika Veselá 2006 Sparta A 10,23

11 Helena Nosková 2005 Sparta A 10,30

12 Anna Skopalíková 2006 Sparta B 10,34

13 Karolína Šimková 2005 AŠK Mazurská 10,34

14 Aneta Seckerová 2006 Sokol Počernice 10,34

15 Josefína Fymanová 2006 AŠK Mazurská 10,40

16 Johana Šmehilová 2006 Sparta A 10,47

17 Markéta Zítková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 10,50

18 Julie Kopřivová 2006 AŠK Mazurská 10,54

19 Veronika Hrdinová 2006 Sokol Počernice 10,56

20 Nicol Čadová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 10,58

21 Aneta Jaroušková 2006 Sparta B 10,59

22 Amélie Jaroušková 2006 Sparta A 10,62

23 Týna Havlíková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 10,63

24 Agáta Procházková 2006 Sparta A 10,64

25 Kateřina Hájková 2005 Sparta A 10,65

26 Veronika Kordovská 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 10,72

27 Veronika Danišová 2005 Sparta B 10,81

28 Natálie Kloudová 2006 Sparta A 10,87

29 Eliška Krimláková 2005 Sparta B 10,87

30 Natálie Nováková 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 10,91

31 Barbora Klattová 2005 Sparta B 10,92

32 Adéla Zálohová 2005 Sokol Počernice 10,93

33 Veronika Nosková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 10,98

34 Adriana Žuffová 2005 Sparta B 11,00

35 Klára Hašková 2006 Sparta B 11,01

36 Julie Vršecká 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 11,05

37 Anna Volfová 2006 Sparta B 11,06

38 Anežka Kloubková 2006 Sparta A 11,12

39 Leontýna Krimláková 2005 Sparta B 11,14

40 Anna Střelcová 2006 Sparta B 11,14

41 Eliška Bednárková 2005 Sparta B 11,18



42 Zuzana Bednářová 2006 Sparta B 11,18

43 Alžběta Koubová 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 11,20

44 Berenika Hrašová 2005 Sparta B 11,23

45 Sára Zelenková 2006 Sparta A 11,29

46 Nela Steinmannová 2006 Sparta A 11,37

47 Anna Ručková 2005 Sparta A 11,44

48 Stella Sklenaříková 2006 Sparta A 11,52

49 Alina Ivanyus 2006 Sparta A 11,52

50 Michaela Hronová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 11,54

51 Josephina Crowther 2005 Sparta A 11,55

52 Ingrid Blechová 2008 Atl. Človíček 11,65

53 Tereza Petráňová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 11,76

54 Marie Ďurkechová 2008 Atl. Človíček 11,79

55 Lucie Hrodková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 11,87

56 Denisa Mlčáková 2006 Sparta B 11,89

57 Klára Vojtová 2007 Atl. Človíček 11,93

58 Kristýna Režnarová 2008 Atl. Človíček 11,98

59 Barbora Borkovcová 2005 Sparta A 12,01

60 Bartáková 2006 AC Praha 1890 12,07

61 Veronika Veselá 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 13,06

62 Lenka Šlahůnková 2008 Atl. Človíček 14,35

63 Karolína Pašiaková 2008 Atl. Človíček 15,07

Žaneta 



60m chlapci
Pořadí Jméno Příjmení Narození Oddíl Výkon Body

1 Robert Tuša 2005 Atl. Človíček 9,65

2 Martin Pechar 2005 Sparta B 9,84

3 Patrik Buzický 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 9,91

4 Daniel Bezchleba 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 9,96

5 Štěpán Šufliarský 2005 Sokol Počernice 9,97

6 Ondřej Adamík 2005 AŠK Mazurská 10,04

7 Václav Třešňák 2005 Sokol Počernice 10,06

8 Matouš Aurell 2006 Sparta A 10,10

9 Vojtěch Ptáček 2006 AC Praha 1890 10,15

10 Adam Ondriáš 2006 Sokol Počernice 10,18

11 Vojtěch Navrkal 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 10,19

12 Petr   Vajsochr 2005 AC Praha 1890 10,25

13 František Pečený 2006 AŠK Mazurská 10,26

14 Petr   Labuť 2005 AŠK Mazurská 10,26

15 Filip Hanzal 2006 Sparta A 10,38

16 Olexander Ivanyus 2006 Sparta A 10,41

17 Jan Brousek 2005 AŠK Mazurská 10,48

18 Miroslav Bartoněk 2006 Sparta A 10,49

19 Radim Hušák 2008 ŠAK Novoborská 10,52

20 Jakub Pavlík 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 10,59

21 Lukáš Děvěr 2005 AŠK Mazurská 10,78

22 Tobias Parikh 2006 Sparta B 10,90

23 Adam Golda 2006 AŠK Mazurská 10,93

24 Vojtěch Pečený 2008 AŠK Mazurská 10,95

25 Vavřinec Pospíšil 2007 Atl. Človíček 10,97

26 Martin Kylar 2005 AC Praha 1890 11,01

27 Jaroslav Vítek 2006 Sparta A 11,07

28 Filip Drbal 2005 Sparta B 11,27

29 Jakub Vlček 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 11,38

30 Filip Klaban 2008 Atl. Človíček 11,47

31 Adam Černý 2005 Sparta B 11,49

32 Matyáš Tesař 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 11,51

33 Viliem Sivek 2008 Atl. Človíček 11,53

34 Jakub Šlahůnek 2007 Atl. Človíček 11,68

35 Erik Blecha 2005 Atl. Človíček 11,72

36 Jakub Rymar 2006 Sparta B 11,85

37 Kryštof Brandejs 2008 Atl. Človíček 11,86

38 Filip Sieber 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 12,08

39 Adam Vrla 2005 AC Praha 1890 12,17

40 Sébastien Mašek 2008 Atl. Človíček 12,23

41 Martin Vojta 2008 Atl. Človíček 12,26



42 Matěj Voříšek 2008 Atl. Človíček 12,81

43 Jakub Snítilý 2008 Atl. Človíček 12,97

44 Vojtěch Pelikán 2008 Atl. Človíček 13,36

45 Mikuláš Nekula 2008 Atl. Človíček 13,82

46 Radim Blažek 2007 Atl. Človíček 14,52

Samuel Chovanec 2008 Atl. Človíček DNS

Marek Mach 2006 AŠK Mazurská DNS



dálka dívky
Pořadí Jméno Příjmení Narození Oddíl Výkon Body

1 Mariana Tomasová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 391

2 Tereza Kaucká 2005 Sparta B 369

3 Františka Floriánková 2005 Sparta B 360

4 Helena Nosková 2005 Sparta A 358

5 Barbora Křížová 2005 Sparta A 346

6 Anna Skopalíková 2006 Sparta B 344

7 Karolína Doležalová 2005 AŠK Mazurská 334

8 Josefína Fymanová 2006 AŠK Mazurská 329

9 Anna Volfová 2006 Sparta B 329

10 Nicol Čadová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 328

11 Berenika Hrašová 2005 Sparta B 327

12 Johana Šmehilová 2006 Sparta A 327

13 Klára Nováková 2006 Sparta B 326

14 Kristýna Krýdová 2005 Sparta A 322

15 Karolína Šimková 2005 AŠK Mazurská 319

16 Lucie Horáková 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 317

17 Zuzana Bednářová 2006 Sparta B 316

18 Julie Vršecká 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 314

19 Kateřina Hájková 2005 Sparta A 312

20 Adéla Zálohová 2005 Sokol Počernice 312

21 Veronika Hrdinová 2006 Sokol Počernice 311

22 Anežka Kloubková 2006 Sparta A 309

23 Veronika Veselá 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 309

24 Natálie Nováková 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 308

25 Aneta Jaroušková 2006 Sparta B 306

26 Eliška Krimláková 2005 Sparta B 306

27 Natálie Kloudová 2006 Sparta A 305

28 Julie Kopřivová 2006 AŠK Mazurská 302

29 Veronika Veselá 2006 Sparta A 301

30 Veronika Danišová 2005 Sparta B 296

31 Barbora Klattová 2005 Sparta B 292

32 Markéta Zítková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 292

33 Adriana Žuffová 2005 Sparta B 291

34 Aneta Seckerová 2006 Sokol Počernice 290

35 Josephina Crowther 2005 Sparta A 288

36 Denisa Mlčáková 2006 Sparta B 288

37 Agáta Procházková 2006 Sparta A 285

38 Amélie Jaroušková 2006 Sparta A 283

39 Veronika Nosková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 281

40 Anna Střelcová 2006 Sparta B 280

41 Anna Ručková 2005 Sparta A 274



42 Sára Zelenková 2006 Sparta A 274

43 Barbora Borkovcová 2005 Sparta A 272

44 Leontýna Krimláková 2005 Sparta B 271

45 Tereza Petráňová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 271

46 Kristýna Režnarová 2008 Atl. Človíček 267

47 Veronika Kordovská 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 262

48 Bartáková 2006 AC Praha 1890 259

49 Michaela Hronová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 259

50 Lucie Hrodková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 256

51 Eliška Bednárková 2005 Sparta B 252

52 Nela Steinmannová 2006 Sparta A 252

53 Klára Hašková 2006 Sparta B 251

54 Lenka Šlahůnková 2008 Atl. Človíček 249

55 Ingrid Blechová 2008 Atl. Človíček 246

56 Klára Vojtová 2007 Atl. Človíček 240

57 Marie Ďurkechová 2008 Atl. Človíček 239

58 Alina Ivanyus 2006 Sparta A 237

59 Alžběta Koubová 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 237

60 Týna Havlíková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 207
Karolína Pašiaková 2008 Atl. Človíček NN
Stella Sklenaříková 2006 Sparta A NN
Anna Šimková 2006 Sparta A NN

Žaneta 



dálka chlapci
Pořadí Jméno Příjmení Narození Oddíl Výkon Body

1 Štěpán Šufliarský 2005 Sokol Počernice 387

2 Matouš Aurell 2006 Sparta A 366

3 Robert Tuša 2005 Atl. Človíček 365

4 Filip Hanzal 2006 Sparta A 363

5 Ondřej Adamík 2005 AŠK Mazurská 358

6 Miroslav Bartoněk 2006 Sparta A 355

7 Daniel Bezchleba 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 354

8 Radim Hušák 2008 ŠAK Novoborská 351

9 Olexander Ivanyus 2006 Sparta A 349

10 Patrik Buzický 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 345

11 Václav Třešňák 2005 Sokol Počernice 343

12 Jan Brousek 2005 AŠK Mazurská 342

13 Vojtěch Navrkal 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 333

14 Lukáš Děvěr 2005 AŠK Mazurská 329

15 Vavřinec Pospíšil 2007 Atl. Človíček 322

16 Vojtěch Ptáček 2006 AC Praha 1890 322

17 František Pečený 2006 AŠK Mazurská 321

18 Petr   Labuť 2005 AŠK Mazurská 319

19 Martin Kylar 2005 AC Praha 1890 316

20 Jakub Pavlík 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 314

21 Adam Ondriáš 2006 Sokol Počernice 303

22 Petr   Vajsochr 2005 AC Praha 1890 303

23 Jakub Vlček 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 303

24 Tobias Parikh 2006 Sparta B 297

25 Adam Černý 2005 Sparta B 295

26 Sébastien Mašek 2008 Atl. Človíček 295

27 Filip Klaban 2008 Atl. Človíček 293

28 Adam Golda 2006 AŠK Mazurská 291

29 Vojtěch Pečený 2008 AŠK Mazurská 288

30 Matyáš Tesař 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 286

31 Jakub Rymar 2006 Sparta B 281

32 Filip Sieber 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 280

33 Martin Pechar 2005 Sparta B 279

34 Filip Drbal 2005 Sparta B 272

35 Jakub Šlahůnek 2007 Atl. Človíček 272

36 Kryštof Brandejs 2008 Atl. Človíček 259

37 Jaroslav Vítek 2006 Sparta A 258

38 Erik Blecha 2005 Atl. Človíček 254

39 Viliem Sivek 2008 Atl. Človíček 253

40 Martin Vojta 2008 Atl. Človíček 243

41 Jakub Snítilý 2008 Atl. Človíček 238



42 Radim Blažek 2007 Atl. Človíček 225

43 Vojtěch Pelikán 2008 Atl. Človíček 216

44 Adam Vrla 2005 AC Praha 1890 190

Marek Mach 2006 AŠK Mazurská NN

Mikuláš Nekula 2008 Atl. Človíček NN

Matěj Voříšek 2008 Atl. Človíček NN

Samuel Chovanec 2008 Atl. Človíček DNS



míček dívky
Pořadí Jméno Příjmení Narození Oddíl Výkon Body

1 Barbora Křížová 2005 Sparta A 33,61

2 Nicol Čadová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 28,97

3 Veronika Veselá 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 28,25

4 Eliška Krimláková 2005 Sparta B 27,54

5 Mariana Tomasová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 27,33

6 Veronika Veselá 2006 Sparta A 26,22

7 Berenika Hrašová 2005 Sparta B 25,97

8 Anna Střelcová 2006 Sparta B 25,48

9 Lucie Horáková 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 24,62

10 Veronika Nosková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 24,05

11 Tereza Kaucká 2005 Sparta B 23,78

12 Josefína Fymanová 2006 AŠK Mazurská 23,77

13 Markéta Zítková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 23,46

14 Kristýna Krýdová 2005 Sparta A 23,40

15 Kateřina Hájková 2005 Sparta A 23,38

16 Karolína Doležalová 2005 AŠK Mazurská 22,90

17 Natálie Nováková 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 22,60

18 Alžběta Koubová 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 21,86

19 Johana Šmehilová 2006 Sparta A 20,72

20 Anna Skopalíková 2006 Sparta B 20,59

21 Adriana Žuffová 2005 Sparta B 20,56

22 Aneta Seckerová 2006 Sokol Počernice 20,48

23 Veronika Danišová 2005 Sparta B 20,24

24 Stella Sklenaříková 2006 Sparta A 20,12

25 Natálie Kloudová 2006 Sparta A 19,82

26 Lucie Hrodková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 19,65

27 Julie Vršecká 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 19,53

28 Helena Nosková 2005 Sparta A 19,15

29 Aneta Jaroušková 2006 Sparta B 19,14

30 Klára Vojtová 2007 Atl. Človíček 19,10

31 Eliška Bednárková 2005 Sparta B 19,08

32 Anna Šimková 2006 Sparta A 18,88

33 Adéla Zálohová 2005 Sokol Počernice 18,81

34 Sára Zelenková 2006 Sparta A 17,83

35 Agáta Procházková 2006 Sparta A 17,52

36 Františka Floriánková 2005 Sparta B 17,39

37 Leontýna Krimláková 2005 Sparta B 17,16

38 Michaela Hronová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 16,16

39 Amélie Jaroušková 2006 Sparta A 15,92

40 Julie Kopřivová 2006 AŠK Mazurská 15,90

41 Karolína Šimková 2005 AŠK Mazurská 15,78



42 Zuzana Bednářová 2006 Sparta B 15,73

43 Klára Hašková 2006 Sparta B 15,41

44 Anna Ručková 2005 Sparta A 15,22

45 Anežka Kloubková 2006 Sparta A 15,06

46 Veronika Hrdinová 2006 Sokol Počernice 15,00

47 Týna Havlíková 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 14,95

48 Josephina Crowther 2005 Sparta A 14,28

49 Barbora Klattová 2005 Sparta B 14,12

50 Klára Nováková 2006 Sparta B 13,28

51 Denisa Mlčáková 2006 Sparta B 13,09

52 Nela Steinmannová 2006 Sparta A 12,26

53 Tereza Petráňová 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 12,25

54 Veronika Kordovská 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 10,72

55 Bartáková 2006 AC Praha 1890 10,70

56 Barbora Borkovcová 2005 Sparta A 10,60

57 Anna Volfová 2006 Sparta B 10,18

58 Lenka Šlahůnková 2008 Atl. Človíček 10,06

59 Karolína Pašiaková 2008 Atl. Človíček 9,88

60 Ingrid Blechová 2008 Atl. Človíček 9,59

61 Kristýna Režnarová 2008 Atl. Človíček 9,23

62 Marie Ďurkechová 2008 Atl. Človíček 9,05

63 Alina Ivanyus 2006 Sparta A 8,50

Žaneta 



míček chlapci
Pořadí Jméno Příjmení Narození Oddíl Výkon Body

1 Štěpán Šufliarský 2005 Sokol Počernice 35,42

2 Daniel Bezchleba 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 35,29

3 Vavřinec Pospíšil 2007 Atl. Človíček 35,23

4 Robert Tuša 2005 Atl. Človíček 34,94

5 František Pečený 2006 AŠK Mazurská 34,67

6 Filip Hanzal 2006 Sparta A 34,48

7 Matouš Aurell 2006 Sparta A 31,78

8 Radim Hušák 2008 ŠAK Novoborská 30,94

9 Patrik Buzický 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 30,86

10 Ondřej Adamík 2005 AŠK Mazurská 30,32

11 Filip Klaban 2008 Atl. Človíček 30,11

12 Martin Vojta 2008 Atl. Človíček 29,74

13 Jakub Pavlík 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 29,19

14 Filip Sieber 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 26,16

15 Jan Brousek 2005 AŠK Mazurská 26,10

16 Tobias Parikh 2006 Sparta B 26,08

17 Adam Černý 2005 Sparta B 25,83

18 Jaroslav Vítek 2006 Sparta A 25,28

19 Lukáš Děvěr 2005 AŠK Mazurská 25,23

20 Olexander Ivanyus 2006 Sparta A 24,47

21 Matyáš Tesař 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 24,27

22 Václav Třešňák 2005 Sokol Počernice 24,20

23 Vojtěch Pečený 2008 AŠK Mazurská 23,97

24 Adam Golda 2006 AŠK Mazurská 23,72

25 Petr   Vajsochr 2005 AC Praha 1890 23,04

26 Filip Drbal 2005 Sparta B 22,81

27 Adam Ondriáš 2006 Sokol Počernice 21,57

28 Petr   Labuť 2005 AŠK Mazurská 20,57

29 Sébastien Mašek 2008 Atl. Človíček 20,15

30 Viliem Sivek 2008 Atl. Človíček 19,94

31 Martin Pechar 2005 Sparta B 18,89

32 Vojtěch Ptáček 2006 AC Praha 1890 18,49

33 Radim Blažek 2007 Atl. Človíček 17,55

34 Miroslav Bartoněk 2006 Sparta A 17,35

35 Jakub Vlček 2006 ŠAK Novoborská 16,74

36 Martin Kylar 2005 AC Praha 1890 16,58

37 Adam Vrla 2005 AC Praha 1890 16,53

38 Erik Blecha 2005 Atl. Človíček 16,49

39 Matěj Voříšek 2008 Atl. Človíček 16,37

40 Kryštof Brandejs 2008 Atl. Človíček 15,74

41 Jakub Snítilý 2008 Atl. Človíček 15,69



42 Jakub Šlahůnek 2007 Atl. Človíček 15,30

43 Jakub Rymar 2006 Sparta B 15,16

44 Vojtěch Pelikán 2008 Atl. Človíček 12,21

45 Mikuláš Nekula 2008 Atl. Človíček 9,46

46 Vojtěch Navrkal 2005 ŠAK Novoborská 8,14
Samuel Chovanec 2008 Atl. Človíček DNS
Marek Mach 2006 AŠK Mazurská DNS



1. běh
Pořadí Oddíl Sestava Výkon

1 Sparta A Aurell, Křížová, Krýdová, Šimková, Hanzal 2:47,99
2 ŠAK Novoborská Čadová, Tomasová, Horáková, Koubková, Zítková 2:55,62
3 AŠK Mazurská Pečený, Brousek, Kopřivová, Adamík, Fimanová 2:56,18
4 AC Praha 1890 Vrla, Kylar, Ptáček, Bartáková, Vajsochr 3:16,41
5 Atl. Človíček Vojtová, Blažek, Šlahunková, Snítilý, Pospíšil 3:51,24

2. běh
Pořadí Oddíl Sestava Výkon

1 Sokol Počernice Hrdinová, Ondriáš, Šufliarský, Zálohová, Třešňák 2:54,25
2 Sparta B Pechar, Nováková, Skopalíková, Drbal, Kaucká 2:56,94
3 Sparta A Vítek, Hájková, Bartoněk, Šmehilová, Veselá 3:03,61
4 ŠAK Novoborská Hrodková, Hronová,  Veselá, Nosková, Kordovská 3:15,63
5 Atl. Človíček Blecha, Pelikán, Klaban, Ďurkechová, Tuša 3:22,96

3. běh
Pořadí Oddíl Sestava Výkon

1 AŠK Mazurská Šimková, Golda, Doležalová, Labuť, Děvěr 2:54,59
2 Sparta B Černý, Floriánková, Hrašová, Danišová, Parikh 2:58,98
3 ŠAK Novoborská Bezchleba, Tesař, Pavlík, Hušak, Budický 3:04,86
4 ŠAK Novoborská Vršecká, Sieber, Petráňová, Vlček, Nováková 3:24,83
5 Atl. Človíček Vojta, Mašek, Šlahůnek, Blechová, Režnarová 3:33,88
6 Atl. Človíček Sivek, Brandejs, Voříšek, Skalická, Blažek 4:11,22



Oddíl 60 m D 60 m H dálka D dálka H míček D míček H kontrola

Novoborská 660 8 91 101 98 107 144 119 660
Sparta A 611 6 138 72 113 103 112 73 611
Sparta B 471 5 115 43 143 16 119 35 471
Mazurská 464 4 72 93 70 92 47 90 464
Sokol HP 265 3 37 71 30 60 24 43 265
Človíček 232 2 14 39 11 54 15 99 232
AC Praha 100 1 1 47 4 38 4 6 100

468 466 469 470 465 465 2803

Pořadí po 4 kolech

Oddíl
Sparta  A 30
Mazurská 21
Novoborská 20
Sparta  B 19
AC Praha 9
Sokol HP 10
Človícek 7

Vedlejší 
body

Hlavní 
body

Hlavní 
body
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